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Counselor Building Email @edmonds.wednet.edu Phone number 

Josh Webb Alderwood MS 8th Grade WebbJ@edmonds.wednet.edu 425.431.4005 

Katherine Henson Alderwood MS 7th Grade HensonK280@edmonds.wednet.edu 425.431.4006 
Amanda Harris Brier Terrace MS Lea-Z HarrisA295@edmonds.wednet.edu 425.431.4104 

Samantha Clark Brier Terrace MS A-Le ClarkS884@edmonds.wednet.edu 425.431.4103 

Kaytee Johnson College Place MS 8th Grade JohnsonK711@edmonds.wednet.edu 425.431.4204 

Naomi Nanez College Place MS 7th Grade NanezN312@edmonds.wednet.edu 425.431.4203 

Emily Pool Edmonds Heights K-12 PoolE@edmonds.wednet.edu 425.431.1702 

Molly Challman Edmonds Woodway HS Et-La ChallmanM870@edmonds.wednet.edu 425.431.6016 
Evan Hatch Edmonds Woodway HS Lb-Ra HatchR@edmonds.wednet.edu 425.431.6020 

Jillian Wellington Edmonds Woodway HS Rb-Z WellingtonJ@edmonds.wednet.edu 425.431.6019 

Alex Costumbrado Edmonds Woodway HS A-Es CostumbradoR895@edmonds.wednet.edu 425.431.6018 

Jamie Regis E-Learning RegisJa@edmonds.wednet.edu 425.431.1078 

Brenda Zwahl Lynnwood HS F-Lo ZwahlB@edmonds.wednet.edu 425.431.5206 

Kate Anderson Lynnwood HS A-E andersonk785@edmonds.wednet.edu 425.431.5207 
Bobby Hinnenkamp Lynnwood HS Lp-Rh HinnenkampB@edmonds.wednet.edu 425.431.5209 

Angelia Nivens Lynnwood HS Ri-Z NivensA@edmonds.wednet.edu 425.431.5204 

Ann Nault Meadowdale HS Li-Re NaultA@edmonds.wednet.edu 425.431.6433 

Amy Roberts Meadowdale HS Es-I RobertsA616@edmonds.wednet.edu 425.421.6443 

Brenda Lee Meadowdale HS A-Er LeeB@edmonds.wednet.edu 425.431.6431 

Josh McCorkle Meadowdale HS Ri-Z MccorkleJ495@edmonds.wednet.edu 425.431.6432 
Ginny Schlegel Meadowdale HS J-Le SchlegelG757@edmonds.wednet.edu 425.431.6434 

Rachel Hyde-Prieto Meadowdale MS Lea-Z HydePrietoR@edmonds.wednet.edu 425.431.4304 

Hanaphi Sos Meadowdale MS A-Le SosH@edmonds.wednet.edu 425.431.4303 

Amy Wiskerchen Mountlake Terrace HS Rj-Z WiskerchenA901@edmonds.wednet.edu 425.431.5658 

Brad Serka Mountlake Terrace HS L-Ri SerkaB@edmonds.wednet.edu 425.431.5659 

Allison Hong Mountlake Terrace HS A-D HongA@edmonds.wednet.edu 425.431.1738 

Rebecca Brennan Mountlake Terrace HS E-K BrennanR@edmonds.wednet.edu 425.431.5665 

Deb Walters Scriber Lake HS K-Z WaltersD@edmonds.wednet.edu 425.431.5804 

Lynn Willman Scriber Lake HS A-J WillmanL@edmonds.wednet.edu 425.431.5803 

Jennifer Luce ESD-DHH Counselor-Student Svc LuceJ@edmonds.wednet.edu 425.431.8441 
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